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IPG20N06S4L-26
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

IPG20N06S4L-26 Price

IPG20N06S4L-26

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

IPG20N06S4L-26 INFINEON

25589 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of IPG20N06S4L-26

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

IPG20N06S4L-26

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

TDSON-8

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

IPG20N06S4L-26 Details PDF

infineon

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IPG20N06S4L-26 INFINEON

25589

Condtion New Original Stock
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

IPG20N06S4L-26 25589pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IPG20N06S4L-26 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IPG20N06S4L-26
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IPG20N06S4L-26 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for IPG20N06S4L-26
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Description

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

IPG20N06S4-15A INFINEON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

MOSFET 2N-CH 55V 20A TDSON-8

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

MOSFET 2N-CH 55V 20A TDSON-8

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

IPG20N06S4L-11 INFINEON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

IPG20N10S4-61 INFINEON

MOSFET 2N-CH 60V 20A TDSON-8

IPG20N06S4-15 INFINEON

IPG20N06S3L-45 INFINEON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

IPG20N06S4L-14 INFINEON

IPG20N10S4L-22 INFINEON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

MOSFET 2N-CH 8TDSON

Manufacturer

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Qty

500 pcs

3282 pcs

10500 pcs

665 pcs

500 pcs

22719 pcs

500 pcs

5590 pcs

10500 pcs

500 pcs

10500 pcs

430 pcs

500 pcs

15000 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

10500 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AAT3522I1GY-3.08-50

D241515D-2W

IPG20N04S4-08

IPG20N04S4L-07

IPG20N06S2L-35A

IPG20N06S3L-23

IPG20N06S4L-14

PIC12C509AT-04/SN

SI9181DQ-15-T1-E3

TPS2456RHHT

AP2120N-3.0TRG1

DG2011DXA-T1-E3

IPG20N04S4-08B

IPG20N04S4L-08

IPG20N06S2L-50

IPG20N06S3L-35

IPG20N10S4L-22

RFSWB8008TR7

SKET800/16EH4

UPA509TA-T2-A

AS7C256-20JCTR

GRM1885C1H220FA01D

IPG20N04S4-09

IPG20N04S4L-11A

IPG20N06S2L-50A

IPG20N06S4-15

IPG20N10S4L-35

RM400HV34S

SN65C3222EDWR

V48A28C500B3

CRO5AS8EUL-FO1

IPG16N10S4-61

IPG20N04S4-12

IPG20N06S2L-14

IPG20N06S2L-65

IPG20N06S4-15A

L1117D-2.5

RS3DA-NL

ST203S10MFF

VI-J63-CW/F7

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

CSHD6-100CTR13

IPG20N04S4-02

IPG20N04S4-12A

IPG20N06S2L-35

IPG20N06S2L-65A

IPG20N06S4L-11

MC-10162BF1-100-PN4-A

SA527483-21

TLV70230DBVT

VI-JOY-IX-01
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